08/07/2014 14:15 FAX 727 4418617 Division of Corporations

Attps://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140001855573)))



H140001855573ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

----

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : JOHNSON, POPE, BOKOR, RUPPEL & BURNS, LLP. Account Number : 076666002140 Phone : (727)461-1818 Fax Number : (727)441-8617

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

60 :	ATIONS ICLAL ICES	Foreign Limited Liability Company	DIVIS
~	CR V		
à	N SECTO	Certificate of Status 0	
5	OF OF ATIO	Certified Copy 0	
AUG	IOH DRM	Page Count 03	
141	INF	Estimated Charge \$125.00	· 0
11	20 NB	Estimated Charge 5125.00	00

NUG OB 2014 J. HARRIS

RECEIVED

#### 08/07/2014 14:15 FAX 727 4418617

Ì.

8.

0002/0004

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWINS IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER. A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

- Name of foreign limited liability company: FMMW LLC
- 2. Formed under the jurisdiction of the State of Vermont.
- Federal Identification Number: 46-3986071
- 4. Date of Organization: July 15, 2013
- 5. Duration: perpetual
- 6. Date first transacted business in Florida: 2014
- Street Address of Principal Office: 39 Rocks and Trees Lane, Middletown Springs, VT 05757
  - Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1186, Middletown Springs, VT 05757
- 9. The limited liability company is manager-managed.
- Name and Address of Manager: Jim Gilmour, 39 Rocks and Trees Lane, Middletown Springs, VT 05757

11. Attached is an original certificate of existence from the State of Vermont

12. Nature of business: real estate investment

In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a.817.155, F.S.

Jim Gilmour, Manager 

# 08/07/2014 14:16 FAX 727 4418617 JOHNSON, POPE, BOKOR

20003/0004

		· · ·
		· · · ·
	CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF	•
·* · · ·	<b>REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE</b>	
		· · ·
	PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902, FLORIDA	
	STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND	
• • •	REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	· · ·
		· · · .
· · · · · ·	1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is: FMMW LLC	·· · · ·
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	
	2. The name and the proposition and the registered agent and other are.	• . •
	James O. Gilmour	
	3101 46 <sup>th</sup> Avenue North	. :
	St. Petersburg, Florida 33714	
· · · · · ·	and a start of the	,
• • •	- Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered	7, 1 7
	agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes	
	regulating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am figniliar with and accept the	•
	obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 603 Forida Statutes.	•
. ,		
-		• .
· · · · · ·	M	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IAMES & GILMOUR	-
	JAMES Ø. GILMOUR	-
	JAMES Ø. GILMOUR	-
		-
		-
	#1848004_1	DIX
	#1848004_1	DISIAIO
		DIVISION
	#1848004_1	DIVISION OF
		of CONY
		of CONY
		of CON
	#1848004_1	
		of CONY
		of CON
		of CONY
		of CONY
		of CONY
		of CON

## JOHNSON, POPE, BOKOR STATE OF VERMONT OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

### Certificate of Good Standing

.. •

• I, James C. Condos, Vermont Secretary of State; do hereby certify that according to the records of this office

> FMMW LLC Ť.

a Domestic Limited Liability Company formed under the laws of the State of VERMONT, was filed for record in this office on Jul 15, 2013. I further certify that the company has perpetual duration, that its most recent annual report is on file, and that as of this date, articles of dissolution? withdrawal have not been filed. 虛

**11** 

August 07, 2014 **.** 

Given under my hand and the seal of the State of Vermont, at Montpeller, the State Capital.



C. Condo

James C. Condos Vermont Secretary of State

Business ID: 0282304 Certificate Number: 2013091953001

> 4 AUG -AM 11:00 RATIONS